FOrKCC Use: 12012 KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION 1071238 form et
EE:C'ZZ pate:. OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIvISION Form must be Typed

Form must be Signed
sea? [ Jres [XIno NOTICE OF INTENT TO DRILL All blanks must be Filled
Must be approved by KCC five (5) days prior to commencing well

Form KSONA-1, Certification of Compliance with the Kansas Surface Owner Notification Act, MUST be submitted with this form.

Expected Spud Date: 1/8/2012 Spot Description:
month day year NW O NW NE U NW gec 9 up 24 s R 2 [Je[X]w
QQRR) 445 ) !
OPERATOR: License# 4058 o feet from N/ I:l S Line of Section
Name: American Warrior, Inc. feet from ‘:l E/ W Line of Section
Address 1: _3118 Cummings Rd Is SECTION: Regular I:l Irregular?
Address 2: PO BOX 399 (Note: Locate well on the Section Plat on reverse side)
City: _SARDEN CITY State: KS  zip: 67846 + County: _Hodgeman
Contact Person: _Cecil O'Brate ' i
T 620-275.2063 Lease Name; Strecker Unit well # 19
Phone: Field Name: Saw Log Creek Southeast
CONTRACTOR: License#_ 5929 Is this a Prorated / Spaced Field? [ Jres [X]no

Name: Duke Drilling Co., Inc.

Target Formation(s): _Mississippi
Nearest Lease or unit boundary line (in footage): 112

Well Drilled For: Well Class: Type Equipment: _ -
Xoi [Jenn rec nfield [X]vud Rotar Ground Surface Elevation; _2364 Supplied Operator Supplied feet MSL
i i u
) Y Water well within one-quarter mile: [X|Yes I:lNo
Gas DStorage Pool Ext. I:lAlr Rotary L]
I:lDisposal ildcat ECable Public water supply well within one mile: [ ves No
Seismic : #0of Holes [ _[Other Depth to bottom of fresh water: 180
Other: Depth to bottom of usable water: 690

Surface Pipe by Alternate: I:ll ||

I:llf OWWO: old well information as follows: Length of Surface Pipe Planned to be set: 200

Operator: Length of Conductor Pipe (if any):

Well Name: Projected Total Depth: 4200

Original Completion Date:___ Original Total Depth: Formation at Total Depth; _Mississippi

Water Source for Drilling Operations:
Directional, Deviated or Horizontal wellbore? I:lYes No D‘Ne" Farm Pond I:IOther:
If Yes, true vertical 'depth: DWR Permit #:
Bottom Hole Location: (Note: Apply for Permit with DWR D
KCC DKT # Will Cores be taken? I:lYes No
Oil & Gas leases w/pooling clauses attached. If Yes, proposed zone:
AFFIDAVIT

The undersigned hereby affirms that the drilling, completion and eventual plugging of this well will comply with K.S.A. 55 et. seq.
It is agreed that the following minimum requirements will be met:

1. Notify the appropriate district office prior to spudding of well;

2. A copy of the approved notice of intent to drill shall be posted on each drilling rig;

3. The minimum amount of surface pipe as specified below shall be set by circulating cement to the top; in all cases surface pipe shall be set
through all unconsolidated materials plus a minimum of 20 feet into the underlying formation.

4. If the well is dry hole, an agreement between the operator and the district office on plug length and placement is necessary prior to plugging;

. The appropriate district office will be notified before well is either plugged or production casing is cemented in;

6. If an ALTERNATE Il COMPLETION, production pipe shall be cemented from below any usable water to surface within 120 DAYS of spud date.
Or pursuant to Appendix “B” - Eastern Kansas surface casing order #133,891-C, which applies to the KCC District 3 area, alternate Il cementing
must be completed within 30 days of the spud date or the well shall be plugged. In all cases, NOTIFY district office prior to any cementing.

[

Submitted Electronically

Remember to:

6

144

For KCC Use ONLY - File Certification of Compliance with the Kansas Surface Owner Notification
API # 15 - 15-083-21746-00-00 Act (KSONA-1) with Intent to Dril;
Conductor pipe required 0 feet - F!Ie Drill Pit Appllcatlon (form CPE-l) with Intent to Drill;
o ) ) 200 - File Completion Form ACO-1 within 120 days of spud date;
Minimum surface pipe required feet per ALT. 11 X] - File acreage attribution plat according to field proration orders;
Approved by: Rick Hestermann 01/06/2012 - Notify appropriate district office 48 hours prior to workover or re-entry;
This authorization expires: 01/06/2013 - Submlt plggglng report (CP-4) after pl.ugglng |§ C(?mpleted (within 60 days);
(This authorization void if drilling not started within 12 months of approval date.) - Obtain written approval before disposing or injecting salt water.

- If well will not be drilled or permit has expired (See: authorized expiration date)

please check the box below and return to the address below.
Spud date: Agent:

I:l Well will not be drilled or Permit Expired Date:
Signature of Operator or Agent:

WXL 1z

Mail to: KCC - Conservation Division,
130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202




For KCC Use ONLY
API # 15 - 15-083-21746-00-00

Side Two

1071238

IN ALL CASES PLOT THE INTENDED WELL ON THE PLAT BELOW

In all cases, please fully complete this side of the form. Include items 1 through 5 at the bottom of this page.

Operator: American Warrior, Inc.

Lease: Strecker Unit

112

Location of Well: County: Hodgeman

feet from

Well Number: 1-9

1430

feet from

Field: Saw Log Creek Southeast

Sec.?

Number of Acres attributable to well:

Twp. 24

[le

S. R.21

QTR/QTR/QTR/QTR of acreage: _ NW

- Nw

Is Section: Regular or I:l Irregular

N /|:| S Line of Section
.‘ E / W Line of Section

X w

If Section is Irregular, locate well from nearest corner boundary.

Section corner used: |:| NED NWD] SEU SW

PLAT

Show location of the well. Show footage to the nearest lease or unit boundary line. Show the predicted locations of
lease roads, tank batteries, pipelines and electrical lines, as required by the Kansas Surface Owner Notice Act (House Bill 2032).

I112 ft.

You may attach a separate plat if desired.

1430 ft.

NOTE: In all cases locate the spot of the proposed drilling locaton.

In plotting the proposed location of the well, you must show:

LEGEND

O Well Location
[] Tank Battery Location
Pipeline Location
------ Electric Line Location
== | case Road Location

EXAMPLE

SEWARD CO. 3390’ FEL

1. The manner in which you are using the depicted plat by identifying section lines, i.e. 1 section, 1 section with 8 surrounding sections,

4 sections, etc.

2. The distance of the proposed drilling location from the south / north and east / west outside section lines.
3. The distance to the nearest lease or unit boundary line (in footage).

4. If proposed location is located within a prorated or spaced field a certificate of acreage attribution plat must be attached: (CO-7 for oil wells;

CG-8 for gas wells).

5. The predicted locations of lease roads, tank batteries, pipelines, and electrical lines.

1980’ FSL



KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION 1071238 Form CDP-1
OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DivISION Form must beTyyped

APPLICATION FOR SURFACE PIT

Submit in Duplicate

Operator Name:  American Warrior, Inc. License Number: 4058

Operator Address: 3118 Cummings Rd PO BOX 399 GARDEN CITY KS 67846
contact Person: Cecil O'Brate Phone Number:  620-275-2963

Lease Name & Well No.. Strecker Unit 1-9 Pit Location (QQQQ):
Type of Pit: Pit is: NW_ . NW . NE . NW

D Emergency Pit D Burn Pit Proposed D Existing Sec. 9 Twp. 24 R. 21 D East West
D Settling Pit Drilling Pit If Existing, date constructed: 112 Feet from North / D South Line of Section
D Workover Pit D Haul-Off Pit . o 1430 Feet from D East / West Line of Section
(If WP Supply API No. or Year Drilled) Pit capacity:
5000 (bbls) Hodgeman County
Is the pit located in a Sensitive Ground Water Area? D Yes No Chloride concentration: mgl/l
(For Emergency Pits and Settling Pits only)
Is the bottom below ground level? Artificial Liner? How is the pit lined if a plastic liner is not used?
X]yes [ ] No [ ]Yes No Native Mud
Pit dimensions (all but working pits): 100 Length (feet) 100 Width (feet) D N/A: Steel Pits
Depth from ground level to deepest point: 4 (feet) D No Pit

If the pit is lined give a brief description of the liner Describe procedures for periodic maintenance and determining

material, thickness and installation procedure. liner integrity, including any special monitoring.

Distance to nearest water well within one-mile of pit: Depth to shallowest fresh water 15 feet.

Source of information:
700 feet Depth of water well 102 feet D measured D well owner D electric log KDWR

Emergency, Settling and Burn Pits ONLY:

Producing Formation:

Drilling, Workover and Haul-Off Pits ONLY:

Fresh
Type of material utilized in drilling/workover: es

Number of producing wells on lease:

1
Number of working pits to be utilized:

Barrels of fluid produced daily:

Allowed to dry and backfill

Abandonment procedure:

Does the slope from the tank battery allow all spilled fluids to
flow into the pit? | |Yes [ | No

Drill pits must be closed within 365 days of spud date.

Submitted Electronically

01/06/2012 15-083-21746-00-00 01/06/2012 [ ves No

Date Received: Permit Number:

KCC OFFICE USE ONLY

[ Liner [ |steelPit [ |RFAC [ |RFAS

Permit Date: Lease Inspection:

Mail to: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202



KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DivISION

CERTIFICATION OF COMPLIANCE WITH THE

1071238

Form KSONA-1

July 2010

Form Must Be Typed
Form must be Signed
All blanks must be Filled

KANSAS SURFACE OWNER NOTIFICATION ACT

This form must be submitted with all Forms C-1 (Notice of Intent to Drill); CB-1 (Cathodic Protection Borehole Intent);
T-1 (Request for Change of Operator Transfer of Injection or Surface Pit Permit); and CP-1 (Well Plugging Application).
Any such form submitted without an accompanying Form KSONA-1 will be returned.

Select the corresponding form being filed: C-l (Intent) DCB-l (Cathodic Protection Borehole Intent) |:|T-1 (Transfer) |:|CP-1 (Plugging Application)

OPERATOR: License # 4058
American Warrior, Inc.

3118 Cummings Rd
Address 2: PO BOX 399
GARDEN CITY State:
Cecil O'Brate
275-2963

Name:

Address 1:

City: KS Zip: 67846

Contact Person:
0

Phone: ( 62

) Fax: ( )

Email Address:

Well Location:
NW NW _NE NW Sec. 9

County: Hodgeman
Strecker Unit

Twp. 24 S. R 21 EIEasWest

1-9

Lease Name: Well #:

If filing a Form T-1 for multiple wells on a lease, enter the legal description of
the lease below:

Surface Owner Information:

Name: Joe Strecker

Strecker Family Farm, LLC
Address 2: 2103 E. Carousel
city: Podge City State; K8Nsa< 7, 67801

Address 1:

When filing a Form T-1 involving multiple surface owners, attach an additional
sheet listing all of the information to the left for each surface owner. Surface
owner information can be found in the records of the register of deeds for the
county, and in the real estate property tax records of the county treasurer.

If this form is being submitted with a Form C-1 (Intent) or CB-1 (Cathodic Protection Borehole Intent), you must supply the surface owners and
the KCC with a plat showing the predicted locations of lease roads, tank batteries, pipelines, and electrical lines. The locations shown on the plat
are preliminary non-binding estimates. The locations may be entered on the Form C-1 plat, Form CB-1 plat, or a separate plat may be submitted.

Select one of the following:

| certify that, pursuant to the Kansas Surface Owner Notice Act (House Bill 2032), | have provided the following to the surface
owner(s) of the land upon which the subject well is or will be located: 1) a copy of the Form C-1, Form CB-1, Form T-1, or Form
CP-1 that | am filing in connection with this form; 2) if the form being filed is a Form C-1 or Form CB-1, the plat(s) required by this
form; and 3) my operator name, address, phone number, fax, and email address.

|:| I have not provided this information to the surface owner(s). | acknowledge that, because | have not provided this information, the
KCC will be required to send this information to the surface owner(s). To mitigate the additional cost of the KCC performing this
task, | acknowledge that | am being charged a $30.00 handling fee, payable to the KCC, which is enclosed with this form.

If choosing the second option, submit payment of the $30.00 handling fee with this form. If the fee is not received with this form, the KSONA-1
form and the associated Form C-1, Form CB-1, Form T-1, or Form CP-1 will be returned.

Submitted Electronically

Mail to: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202



FROM :

R. Evan Noll

(Petrolenm Landman)

P.O. Box 1351
Hays, KS 67601
Offiee - 7836288774
Cell 23562306408
Fax - 7R5.028.8478

January 4, 2012

Joe Strecker

Strecker Family Farm, LLC
2103 E. Carousel

Dodge City, KS 67801

RE: Strecker Unit #1-9 Well
112 feet from North Line & 1430 feet from West Line
Section 9-248-21W
Hodgeman County, Kansas

Dear Joe: :
Prior to issuing a permit to drill, the Kansas Corporation Commission is requiring the
property owner be notified. The operator of the captioned well is:

American Warrior, Inc.

P.O. Box 399

Garden City, KS 67846

Contact Man: Joe Smith — (620) 271-2258 — jsmith@pmtank com

I’m enclosing a copy of the intent to drill filed with the KCC, a plat showing Well, L
Road, Pipe & Electric Line & Tank Battery Locations. This is all non-binding and

R. EUAN NOLL FAX NO. : 785 6288478 Jan. B4 2812 B4:49PM P4

case

preliminary. being shown simply to satisfy State requirement. The actual locations will be

determined by the dirt man.

Lowell Foos with Lowell Foos Qiifield Tractor Works, Bazine, Kansas, will be build
lease road and well site location,

If you want to be involved with the locations, contact Mr. Lowell Foos (785) 731-561
reference the captioned well name and coordinate with him.

Sincerely, ——

et

. Evan Noll
Contract Landman with American Warrior, Inc.

the

2,




FROM : R. EUAN NOLL
Jan 0412 12:46p

FOX NO. : 785 6288478

Duke Drilling Co., Inc.

Jan. B4 2012 84:56PM PS5

3162675180 p.b
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A

t122811-z

American Warrior Inc.

Pro-Stake LLC

Oil Field & Construction Site Staking

P.O. Box 2324

Garden City, Kansas 67846

OPERATOR
Hodgeman County, KS
COUNTY
SCALE; NI A
o m Dec. 23", 2011
MEASURED BY: Ben R.
DRAWN BY: Luke R

aurnorizen sy:__Cecil O, & John E.

This drawing does not constitute a monumented survey

or a land survey plat.

This drawing is for construction purposes onlv

.

Office/Fax: (620) 276-6159 it 4
Cell: (620) 272-1499 ‘
Strecker Unit #1-9
LEASE NAME
9 24s 21w 112° FNL - 1430° FWL
Sec. Twp. Rng. LOCATION SPOT
N GR. ELEVATION: M D.F.: ‘
Directions:  From the NW side of Han51ton Ks at the

intersection of Hwy 156 & Bazine Rd North/Spearville Rd

South — Now go 7.9 miles South on Spearville Rd — Now go 4
miles East on H Rd — Now go 2 miles South on 232 Rd to the
NW corner of section 9-24s-21w — Now go 0.3 mile East on F

Rd to ingress stake South into — Now go 112” South through

wheat stubble into staked location.
Final ingress must be verified by land owner or Operator.

*[112' FNL - 1430' FWL
2361.6' = gr. elev. at staked loc.

AD 83

Lat. =N37° 59' 07.392"

Long, =W99° 38' 16.313"
" INAD 27 KS-§

X=1672179.76
Y=482158.70

I staked location with 7' wood

|Location falls in wheat stubble

(painted orange & blue) and t-post

B 2 el s s 1 | B ghe S
_|Strecker Unit #1-9 (moved 11.3' South to make loc.|
/80" South of furthest South powerline)

/ [While standing at staked location looking approx.|

150" in all directions loc. has 1 to 2' bumps

L Jean




A

1122811z

PLAT NO.

American Warrior Inc.

Pro-Stake LLC
Oil Field & Construction Site Staking

P.O. Box 2324
Garden City, Kansas 67846
Office/Fax: (620) 276-6159

Cell: (620) 272-1499

.
PRl

Strecker Unit #1-9

9781

INVOICE NO.

OPERATOR LEASE NAME
Hodgeman County, KS 9 24s 21w 112’ FNL - 1430’ FWL
e Sec. Twp. Rng. LOCATION SPOT
9
SCALE: 1”7 =1000° N ek EuavaTioN: 29016’ D.F.:
A Dec. 23", 2011
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MEASURED BY: €n k. ] ! : I
Luke R intersection of Hwy 156 & Bazine Rd North/Spearville Rd
HEAWNBY: Use South — Now go 7.9 miles South on Spearville Rd — Now go 4
auvrnorizep gy:__Cecil 0. & John E. miles East on H Rd — Now go 2 miles South on 232 Rd to the
NW corner of section 9-24s-21w — Now go 0.3 mile East on F
This drawing does not constitute a monumented surve Rd to ingress stake South into — Now go 112’ South through
or a land survey plat. wheat stubble into staked location.
This drawing is for construction purposes only. Final ingress must be verified by land owner or Operator.
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A

Pro-Stake LLC

il Field & Construction Site Staking
P.O. Box 2324
Garden City, Kansas 67846

B )
FEE

or a land survey plat.

This drawing is for construction purposes only.

nat gas pipeline marker
Walking Sky Gas LLC
620-255-1186

ingress stake
South into

t122811-z 5 9781
s Office/Fax: (620) 276-6159 o )
Cell: (620) 272-1499
American Warrior Inc. Strecker Unit #1-9
OPERATOR LEASE NAME
Hodgeman County, KS 9 24s 21w 112’ FNL - 1430’ FWL
COUNTY Sec. Twp. Rng. LOCATION SPOT
il 2361.6° .
T— 1 =1000° N GR. ELEVATION: =227 D
s Dec. 23", 2011 BRIt
Ben R, Directions:  From the NW side of Hanston Ks at the
MEASURED BY: o 3 . 5 i
intersection of Hwy 156 & Bazine Rd North/Spearville Rd
DRAWD B ket South — Now go 7.9 miles South on Spearville Rd — Now go 4
avrnorizep gy:__Cecil O. & John E. miles East on H Rd — Now go 2 miles South on 232 Rd to the
NW corner of section 9-24s-21w — Now go 0.3 mile East on F
This drawing does not constitute a monumented survey Rd to ingress stake South into — Now go 112° South through

wheat stubble into staked location.
Fliinal ingress must be verified by land owner or Operator.
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Jan. 5. 2017 9:52AM  AMERICAN WARRIOR, [NC. : No.577% P 1

o s OIL AND GAS LEASE .
THIS AGREEMENT, Entered into thisthe __9th___dayor___larch ,20_11 _petween
Strecker Family Farm, 11,0 '
2103 E, Carousel Dr.
Dodge City, KS 67801 . .
hereinafier e:;lleﬁ m;or(whmu'onaerﬁmm].a;l American Yarrior, Inlﬁ, - hereinafier called Lesses:

Lessor, in congideration of Dollars in hand paid. receipt of which is herc acknowlcdged and of the royaltics herein provided and of the agreements
of the lessee herein contained, hereby grants, leases and lets exclusively unto lessee for the purpose of investigating, cxploring by geophysical and other means,
prospesting drilling. mining and operating for end preducing oil, liquid hydrocasbons, all gascs. and their respective constituent products, injecting gas, water,
other fluids, and air into subsurface strata, laying pipe lines, storing uil, building tanks, power stations, tclephont lines, and other structures and things tereon
to produce, save, take carc of, treat, manufaciure, process, store and transport said oil, liquid hydrocarbons, gases and their respective congtituent products and

other praducts manufactured therefrom, and housing and otherwise cuin%for its employees, the following described land, together with any reversionary
rights and aficr-acquired interest, therein situated in the County of odgemnan State of Kansas, and doseribed a5 follows
to-wit

Township 24 South, Range 21 West '
Section 9: Nz, except the N¥a: N5 NWi, covering all depths below 3400 feet

In Section . JOOX_, Township .. JOCXX Range __ XXX and ini 310 acres, more or lgs.ﬂa‘l augr;&i-nns thereo.
’ ’ - /‘See ow .
Subject to the provisions herein contained, this lease shall remain in force for a term nf_t'ér.ﬁ.e_ti}_ years frochstieabaex (ealled “primary

werm™), and a5 long thereafler as oil, liquid hydrocarbons. gas o other respective constituent products, or any of them, is-os can be produced from sald fand or
iand with which said land is pooled. If, due 10 circumstances beyond Lessee's control, Lessee is unable to obrain a rotary, drilling rig prior to the expiration of
the primary tecm. Lessor agrees that Lescee shall have a reasonable ime, nd to exceed ninety (90) days. within which to obtain such rotary drilling rig and
commence opcrations for the drilling of a well. : )

In consideration of the premises the said lessee covenants and agrees: L

1%, To deliver to the eredit of lessar, free of cost, in the pipeline to which lesses may connect wells.on said land, the equal anc-cighth (1/8) part of
a1l oil produced and saved from the leased premises. ’

) 2, To pay lessar for gas of whatsoover nature or kind produced and sold, or used off the premises, o used in the manufacture of any products
therefrom. onc-eighth (1/8), at the market price at the well, (but, a5 to gas sold by lessee, in no event more than ouc-gighth (1/8) of the proceeds received by
lessce from such sales), for the gas sold, used off the premises, or in the manufacture of products therefrom, said payments to be made monthly. At any time,
cither before or after the expiration of the primary tem of this lease, if there is a gas well or wells on the above land (and, for he purposes of this clause, the
term “gas well” shall include wells eapable of producing nature] gas, condensate, distillate or any gaseous substance and wells classified as gas wells by any
governmoenial suthority) and such well or wells are shu-in, before or after production thereftom, lessce or any assignee hereunder may pay or tender annually,
within sixty (60) days aftcr the end of each yearly period during which such gas well or gas wells are shut-in, as substltute gas royaity, Onc Dollar (§1.00) per
net mineral scre retained hereunder, for the acreage then held undey this lease, by the parry making such payments or tenders, and, if such payments or tenders
are made, it shall be considered under all provisions of this leasc that gas is being produced from the leased premises in paying quantities,

This lease may be maintained during the primary term hereof withour further payment of drilling operadons. If the lessee shall commence to drill 2
well within the term of this lease or any extension thereof, the lesses shall have the right (o drill such well to completion with reasonable diligence and
dispatch, and if oil or gas, or either of them, be found in paying quantities, this lease shall continue and be in force with like effect as if such well had been
completed within the term of years first mentioned.

If said lessar owns a less interest in the above described land than the entire and undivided fee simple estate therein, then the royalties herein
previded for shall be paid the said lessor only in the proportion which lessor's interest bears to the whole and undivided fee.

Lessec shall have the right to use, free of cost, gas, oil and water produced on said land for lesses's operation thereon, cxcept water from the wells
of lessor, -

Lessee shall bury lessee's pipelines below plow depth.
No well shall be drilled neaser than 200 feet to the house or bam now on said premisés without written consent of lessor,  Lessee  shall pay for
damages caused by legsee’s opecations 1o said land. ' X

Lessce shall have the right at any time to remove all machinery and fixtures placed on saidspremises, including the right to draw and remove casing.

If the estats of ither panty heecto is assigned, and the privilege of assigning in whole or in part is expressly allowed, the covenanis hereof shall
cxtend Lo their heirs, tors, admini or assigns, but no change in the ownership of the land or assignment OF rentals or royalties shall be
binding on the lessee undl after the lesses has been furished with a written wransfer o assignmeat or a true copy thereof. In case lessee assigns this lease, in
whole ot in part, lessee shall be relieved of all obligations with respest to the assigned portion or portions arising subsequent to the date of assignment.

' Lessee may atany time execute and deliver fo lessor or place of record a release or releases covering any portion or portions of the above described
premises and thereby surrender this lease as 10 such portion or portions and be relieved of all obligations as to the ige surrendered

Al express or implied covenanig of this lense shall be subject 20 all Federal and State Laws, Executive Orders, Rules or Regulations, and this lease
shall not e terminated, in whole o in‘part, nor lessog-held Tiable in damages, for failure to comply therewith, if compliance is prevented by, or if such failure
is the result of, any such Law, Order, Rule.or Regularion.

Lessor herby warrants and agrees 10 defend the title 1o the lands hereln described, and agrecs that the lessee shall have the right at any time to
tedeem for [essor, by payment any mongages, taxes or other liens on the sbove described lands, in the cvent of default of payment by lessor, and be subrogaied
10 the rights of the holder thereof, and the undersigned lessors, for themselves and their heirs, successors and assigne, hereby surrender and release all right of
dower and homestead in the premises desoribed herein. in éo far as said right of dower and homestead may in any way affeet the purposes for which this lease
is made, as recited herein. ' :

Lesses, at its option, is hereby given the right and power to pool or combinc the acreage covered by this lease or any portion thereof with other land,
lsasc or leases in the immediate vicinity thereof, when In lessee™s judgment-it is necessary or advisable to do 5o in order to properly develop and operate said
lease premises 50 a5 (o promate the conservetion of oil, gas or other minerals in and under and that may be produced from said premises, such pooling to be
intg a unit or units not exceeding 40 acres each in the event of an oil well, or into a unit or units not exceading 640 acres each in the event of a gas well, Lessee
shall execute in writing and record in the conveyance records of the counry in which the land herein lcascd is situated an instrument identifying and describing
the pooled acresge. The entire acreage 50 pooled into a tract or unit shall be treated, for all purposes except the payment of royalties an pm.d\lwugl from the
pooled unit, as if it were included in this lease. If production is found on the pooled acrcage, it shall be treaved a5 if production is had from this lease, whether
the well or wells be located on the premises covered by this lease o not. In liew of the royalies elsewhere herein specified, lessor shall recelve on production
from & unit 50 pooled only such porton of the royalty stipulated herein as the amount of his acreage placed in the unit or his royalty interest therein on an
acreage basis bears to the rotal acreage so pooled in the particular unit involved. =

TN WITNESS WHEREQF, we sign the day and year first 4bove written.

This lease is subject to an existing lease, The effective date of this lease shall be
the date a release of said existing lease is filed of record. ;

Strecker Fanily Fasm, LLC

h P, Strecker, Managing Member




Jan.

h.

s}

2012 9:53AM  AMERICAN WARRIOR, [INC. No.5779 P

AGREEMENT

This Agreement dated this Sth day of March, 2011, by Strecker Family Farm,
LLC, heremafter called Strecker and American Warrior, Inc., hereinafter called AWL

It is recognized that Strecker owns the Minerals under the N/2, except the NW
NW NW Section 9-245-21W, Hodgeman County, Kansas. Said property is subject to
existing Oil & Gas Leases in favor of Becker Oil Corporation and said existing Oil & Gas
Leases are HBP as a result of shallow gas production.

Strecker agrees to execute'a Top Lease to AWI covering all depths below 3400
feet on said property for a consideration of $5.00 per net acre. Strecker, or its legal
representative shall make a demand on Becker Qil Corporation & its partners to surrender
or release said existing leages as to all depth below 3400 feet. In the event Strecker is
successful is securing release on all rights below 3400 feet, the Top Lease described above

in favor of AWI shall become effective on the date the release on the deep rights is filed of

record, and an additional consideration of $15.00 per acre shall be paid to Strecker.
If two years from the date of this agreement and Strecker has not been successful

is securing 2 release on the rights below 3400 feet, this agreement shall expire and the Top.
Lease to AW] shall become null and void. |

STRECKER

2
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- OIL AND GAS LEASE

SRR EAL

AGREEMENT, Made snd antosed insa the 10th ,,, o July 2004
o M. R Jagobs, Il and Dianc Jacobs, lis wife
RR 2, Box 84
Kinslev, K8 67547
whuse reulling addmwas s ¢ 9nlivd Loswor twhathar ane a1 moes),

» J. Frod Hambright, Inc.. 125 N. Market, #1415, Wichita, KS 67202

e, Bievl rallee Losrral

T‘b?m af which
ihe purposs
€ing oll, Uauic hydroearbons, alt gasgs, and thelr fespecr)

d air 010 subswdace pimis, bying pipo Hoos, soring oll, bujigiag &.\n-. Power statons, uhp\m- lama, snd sthas mum.::

Eremedi ki s 2 T e unm{'“ sas s0d %

e d and of tha hiisp Barala prov an Al fecensau of (be T conialn fahu, | et

:l‘ "Tv_’,ﬂ.:‘ 5 SR s dind aihar manns, prospasting Adiling, mining and apermimg for and 2 e b

Mi-nlrnqn injocng gaa, waer, cihar Pulds,
WNEON 1o

Ved. divo, iaks of, wea aulicure, prooass. store AAd i Aspad salf ol, i hydretarbons, grses sad sheir 1ive ca M pro: and sikar
sing oo, Cod Tommiag sk oo e far s SmDloycas, he FoNSMIND Sisinbed Loa et $oie 30y revarmichory Bk e Sha. red e,
theralp sitused in County of Hodgeman _ Butte of angan dosormod as follows 1o wit,

Soction 4: Easl 60 worea of $W/4

o Boction — MM Tuwnemip _ XONOC Hanre _ JO0O( and ' A0 @0ved, mbre or ves, and ait

urcenlions thefola.

u1e  pdenihe ynvislony heratn comtained, (hi lenes shall rimatn 1 fures foe o oo of — THFEE(3) oo teabad “prismmcy tern”), and us long (hercaflar
aa oif, Hquld B ytrecarbond, yoe ur othar raspaciive cvasttuenl producis, ar aay ul thany, i produced from suld land or land with which auid lund (g pesded.
In cunsiderasion of ths premisen ihe aald lsassy @venania wnd wyrees:

fol. Tu dellvey 15 1he wridis of lanser, frev of cost, la the Oipe line io whizh lrsuse may tsanens wells un eald land. ihr munl sneelghth (4] pam of all ofl predured snd suved
frera the lsansd premieve

Snd, Tu pay loewor Cor gae of wl oevar Palilrs or hind gy d and s0id, ur used off the premives, or veed (0 "he mansfugiure olnl;"t;i“- thers(vam, envalghih (4],

aishe markal prige vt the well, |1m. as eal {oopte. 1n na evani merw than onsaighth () of the Brosevds revelved by lesawn frum sueh sulse), for the gaeesld, used off the
8, o in ihe Il mwid p to ke made h .%n-.--hmt-dlpvuduﬂu.uuu]yhnm-nﬂmmd, Moy puy or lender

#a roymliy One Dallsr (1.00} por yoar pur nrt mingral acew reisined hereunder, and Il sxah Poymant ar fender b mads 1y will ba consldored that gag (s being preduced within thy
maaning of the preteding PEFAETIPh,

Thia isss2 may by malAislned during the priMany tem heveof withust ferther peyment or drilling epecatlone. If ihe lesesy shall communue 1 drill & wil within thy wim
47 1his lcaws o7 uny K\eRsion tharval, the loveer ahall have the Hghi lo drill such well ty compleilpn Mlhn-‘nm-bk Alligrnce snd dinpsich, und if ull or waa, wr sihar of vham. ba
found in paying quisatiies, this Irses shall contisas and b I Torce with liliw offecs og 1 such wel) Wod been complvied within the twrm of yeare fimt menipved.

If mukd bemsor owne & letd intmemsl bn Lhe sbve duscribed than tha sndee snd undlvided (e rimpls sstate therein. then the royaitles herelu gravided for shall bs paig
vhe saidl iredor uniy in lbe Proporiion which lrvedur's Intareal bynrn W the whoir and undivided fos.

leaser shall Nave e Nl 46 uae, frve of cum, gus, ol and wolas produced on gnid lund fur [sssas’s opsraion therean, 22CEPL walsr rgm the wells of loeser.

When requentad by Ivgsor, leewe ahall bury lesser’s clpy Hnas belaw slow dapth.

Nt wall shall by drilied Araver than 508 fovt 16 the hosoe o7 barn new *n sald gremises withous writien cunasni of Jesaor.

Lazsos shall pay for dameges canaed by lmsss's apurations 1o drowing evepm an wpld land, *

brssar shall have the vight 84 any thme o remeve atl machinery and Nuturey placed un sald premime, ncluding the rghs o drmw and Yamave paaing.

If the sasnig of pither parly horvde ln asslgosd, andg \he privil lgning 10 whols or (h part le sxoressly ullowed, (he eovenanis hosen! shall sxtend o thelr balm,

v adnsinl ar asglgne, in the ownsrship of the land or smignment of rentale o roveities shull be bindieg 0n thy leas wanill afiar the
Yrwese hsn bran farnlohed with o weitien transfsr e Gl - harsol. |n case lewwre ubalgne (Nis lynse, In bhale ar i part, lssasy shell be ratiaved of oil ubligations
wiih vespect 1o the epplamed poriion or partions arfaing subsequeny w the date of ssslghment.

Lowsre muy a1 any imy smocute and dsllver in legvor oF placs of reverd u relonew or relsuses d@vaving any poriion or portions of the sbeve graceiled premlaee and thereby
sursrandat thle lvase ay w suth pertion ar porilons and be rellaved of p)j abligutluns a4 to the B8tthgn surrendered.

All suprags o7 Jeaplisd covgnanls of this brmas shail by Aublect ta s}l Fedoral and Blass Lawa, Kxecutive Ondars, Ruled o Rogulations, and thip lases shail not be wrminatsd,
In whaoly oF Ia part, nor lease helf llabls In damuges, fur Paltups ip comply herewih, If complanes bs prevenicd by, or if euch failure (u the rewult af, sny seeh Law, Ordar. Rule vr

Rrpuletlon,

leavnar Nereby waryants sod agress 10 defend the thie to the Iands horsin desoribed. mnd agrees thal tha lossee ahall have 1l right at any lime ta sedoem For lowser, by paymant
BF mocigmges, LeKPs O uthor Hena on (he aluve described lapds, in the swent of deduuly @ paymaas by lcosos, and by gub = iy sighia of the holder theresl, and the upder
signed lpyosre. lov (hemorbves pad thelc hetev. succvmeven mod ssuigng, bervlsy yyrronder ond palesae ald ﬂ.h':l dower snd himestead in 1ha pramisss Sescribed Rerelt (n oo fur

a8 nulid riubi of dawer and homsstsad may bn mny =ap affecs the surpeass 8t which yhis lzaee la mads, gp harrain,

Lessss. ol lie pption. B heroky glusn 1he HEhL and powes 10 peel or combine the Soreage cuvered by Nl ItAs oF ANy Purtlen theress with ather land, lemag ar Tanses in the
Immedizie WaRity thereof whan In tesgoe'a k= nvcrenary o7 advissbiy 1o do 5o n stder to prepesly devalop and sparuis auid lonse pramisre sc as Lo promate the
SWhattvalion of oll, ges ur othw minessl, d INSL may by praduced from sald premisgn sech paoling 40 be of Unee punilysovs 1 ARE anniher ond 12 be Inlo = yall
or units nea ol an oll wall, 4 (Alo & unli up valls nat encaeding 810 poren vech In the gvent of & BAS wall Lasawy ghall exvouly In weking and
#everd in the sunveyance toqerds of the rmunty in whieh the lsad hapein Ieased (s afdtod BA FAsrement rimumnT snd duscAblag the paoled atreags. The entice acreage 4o
poaled (AL @ Irarl o wnlt shall be jreaias, all rur'-ll eECPPs the puyment of ruyaltiys on !I‘lwwrm Troin the pouled unit. ae IF it ware f:'.-'m.a in abip lesas. If preduciion s
(wund un the puded scrvage, () shall be re s If prasfuchilon 1a had frem shia leass, = Wil 0r Welle bw lgapsad an ihe prewioes toversd Uy Lhis joans or ML IR lew of the
reypltien slsewhurs heryin :rlﬂﬂ'ﬁ. lesgar ghail reralve on pradupliion fram & unlt e poslyd shby such panion he 'm"f stipulaied Nercin me the wmeuRl af his acppage
pluared in the upit vr bis royaliy Inereat therein oo ®n norenus Basls banrs W the Tala) aervyte su poojed In the particslar snit involved.

Aeisee of CEEims oreed Yo redore Quefie s g m‘\gm\ cordtions 0% tesrly O
Wachial upen ComgleXin of At'\\\(r-j SR on. g

=u uf the day orad year fiser dbove writien,

w ane Jacob [




. My cumminsion expires

sTaTE oF __Kansas

s HoaRenan ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR INDIVIDUAL (KaOkGuNe)
The forsgoing instrument was acknowledged before me this _1BtH  day of March 2004 |
py. Virginia Gleason, a single perason st ol :

My evmmianionn oxpire 7-21 -07 r ﬂ 1IED ARCEMENT g
' | Notary Public - Blaig of Kapaia ry Public ies Zre ement
M ) .

Apol. Gxpires P —ad fo)

9TATE OF
i ‘ ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR INDIVIDUAL (KeOkCoNe)
The faregoing inetrument wop acknowlpdged before me Lhie day of
hy z ————
2 nnd

My vommissien vapires

Notary Public

‘STATE OF :
COUNTY OF ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR INDIVIDUAL (KaOnGolNg

The foregoing Instrument war acknowledged belore me this day of - e e

iy nod = s ¥

5 . i i vl v

¥ Bt 1 Notary Public.

STATE OF
COUNTY OF ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR INDIVIDUAL tKaOkCoNe)

The (oragoing Instrument was acknowledged before me thia day of
hy : and : ALY

My cemmioalun enpires

Notary Public
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STATE OF
COUNTY OF ACKXNOWLEDGMENT FOR CORPORATION {KaOkCoNg)
"N'!q foregoing Instrumant was acknowledged beforr me this _ day of
vy .
of : "

corporation, on behalf of the mrpnmll;n.

My commisgion expi
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' 43U (Rev. 1993 OIL AND GAS LEASE pBe1}
AGREEMENT, Mada and snwred inlo the 1 8 th day of ME I'Gh
by und between inia Gleason, a sihgle person

wheae malling address ls 909 _E. 5Ch’ Kinalay, KS 67547 hersinaRar gelled Lassor (whather A or mom).
i J. Fred Hambright, Inc., whose address is 125 N. Market, Suite 1415

Wichita, KS 67202 harsina Rer ealler Losass,
Lessor, in Awratlon of One and More n-umuone (1'00) 3 in hand patd, reanips of which
i ledged and of the Was haraln provided and of Ihs agresmuntz of tha lasma haral

s here n cdnttlacd, haroby granu, lessss and lew axclusively voto e for thy purpows
of Invaatigallng, nlphﬂn. by gesphysical and oihor Mmasns, proapeciing ddlling, miniag and spemiing for ond pmdru:ln' -ll liquid hydrocarbons, gasas, sad thelr raspaaive
m.‘llwﬂ‘:rduu Injecung e, walar, othor Mulds. and air tnio biutior straa. Taying pips dines, porng nll hu"dlnl tanka, powar sislona. Hﬂ*"' Haes, And DANGT suaTA o)

snd things thereon lo prod asve, (se u{. uaal, . Praoese. s\9m snd srans runnld LTS ilqu ld ens, gases and thal?
P L . and b nd l=a saring for (w smploysss. the whh any I:t’liu and muqulmd Irafcat.
thersin sinisied In Cownty of Ho P an Suse of Kangae P 2a fallows w-wiu

Township 24 South-Range 21 West

Section 4: SE/4

— 160

In Bsclon Tewnshlp Rongw pnd gantaining aores, mare or lvad. 8R4 all

socrelisna therele, Th (
Bubjeat 1@ the provisisas herein contained, ihis Lease (h-ll | remalp In force for = tarm of 1T S B ;.}u fram [his dats {caliad “primasy serm™, and aa Jong tharesner
a8 all. Hquid hydreaarbony, ges or other ar any of tham. fa produded frem 2818 land or land with which sald land is posled,

in conalissation of tha premissa tha aald lssses e.umum an Tesa:

txl. Todeliver Lo thae eradit of leagar, frem of coel, In the ¢ipe ling 1o which lgasss may gonnegl walls on asld IARY. Ihe esqus) onesirhih (W] part of all ofl preduoed spd asved
fram ihe lessed pramisen.

S84 Tv pay ismaor for

ws of whal--vl;‘n‘lhl‘l or kind praduced and scld, or used off tha premisss, or uwsed in the menvufactun of eny produeis thevefrom, onsalghth

#% twe roarkec price al the wall, {but, as 10 ga tasass, ln w2 evani mord (haR saselghih (K) of she pmn-h roceived by lcpste Trom aueh sales), far tha gas 800, weed off lﬁ-
pn-ul-- or In ihe men af paymanis lo bs mada manthly. Whers gas from e { praducing gas anly ls net sold o used, (saase may pay ur LWAder
:3-1&:- Onl Dallar (81.00) par yvar pis A9l Mineral acre retalned haceunder. and U sugh peymant or ander ln made It wil] be considerss that gas |n beloy produred within the
ng af the precsding paragraph,
Tl

losne muy be malateinid dering whe primery tarm hares! without furher paymant or dvllﬂn; aparationa. If the levste ahall commence 4 drill u wall within the tarm
of this ©: iny sxtanslon thereof. the lpssee shall have the Aght (o drill suoh weil ta and 4 and If oll oF gas. or eliher of them, b
found in v-ylnl quantites, this tuu Whell cantinue antd be LB f0ros with like offect as if auch wall had b—- campleted withla ﬂu taren of yéaem !ln.q: mentioned,

suid lpaper awns & lasa Interest [N tha sbave deecribad Jand Than 1ha enalre and undivided fee gimpia sstate thereln. then the rayaltles hersin provided lor shall be paid
ihe nll. |n-u-r ohly 1n ine proportdan which lsssar's Interees Bease ia the whals and undivided fve. 2

Leasea shall buve tis Highs 10 upa, Myee of cost, gas, oll AAY weur praduosd on esid land for lssare’s opecaLion Whereon, sxaspl walsr from thae welle of leasor.

Whan reqossted by luaser, laases shall Bury lasssa's pips linse helow plow depth,

No well ghall be drilied nosret tham 300 fest Lo the bouss 41 barn new on sald premises withon) writtsn content of kesor,

. Lamssa thall pay for damsges coused by Ivssse’s sperstions Lo growing trope on sald land.

Laasas shall huwe Uhe right sl eny Lims o ramave all maehipary and Nuturss placsd on said premives, Ineluding (ha sight o draw and recisve essing,

i the ssisls of elther pariy herelo 8 pssigned, and the privilege of u-.lgnlnf In whala or In part ls ciprosely silowed, the covinants hereef l'hlll 'm-nd ("] Ih-h- halre,
fkecwbord, adainidieniqry, syeosasore or sasigns. Byl pe change in the ownerahl ht land oF asdlgnment of rentels or ities shell be binding on Lhe uhlll afar the
Tassse has bean furnlshud with & weitien tranafer ar saslgnment or & true topy hereor, In sana lasaes sualgna this lease, In -h:‘ 9 orin par, lessss shall b niiuwd of all ob'lil'-llll“
with n-m—i o the asalgned poriion o7 partiong srialng subesquens Lo the dsie of mpaignmeni

L#eege WAy at aoy Ume ymacute tnd Mlln in lesmor ar place -l record & eelars) or relsapen mavering mny porUeh Or portiana of tha ahova deacribed premin
surrsnder thin loase as Lo such porilon ov p and ba rall of all sbligailaps an ta the serenge murrendaced.
Al eupesss ar Implied covanents of thia leass shall be sublect 1o all Paderal aAnd Biam Laws. Busoutive Orders. Rulss or Rogulations. and thia ledrs ohall nol ba tarmicated.
lnn‘:t'nl? or In part, nav lemese held labla In damenss, for fallure 10 eomply tharawith, If camplisnce ls prevented by. o7 if such fallure fs the ressls of, 8By svah Law, Order, Rule or
ulafion.

Lensar haredy werrants and agross Lo dafand the tHis (o the lands harsin deanribed. and 2arees ihal the leasss shall hava tha rh!-ui any tnis ta codoses for lsasar, by pa;

AAY MOrEeney, (azes oy athar lisna on (he abeve dassribed landa. In ihe event of defuuls of paymant .nl e onbu.n.-d ta the righu of tha halder m-ul' and ﬁu umhr-
aigned lamsors, for thamatlyse 8nd their halre, successocd and assigns, hareby surrunder and reloase il riah d 1n the herein, in o0 far
&t neld su:hl af doway snd homastead may In any way affuct tha pirpoass (o7 which shis lsane ls mada, ae maised h-m

1 40 apiien, 1s heseby miven the rght and oo 10 pool or combine ihe LTeEge sovered by this lsest of any portion therof wilh other land, asas or lsasd In |M
lmu-dlau vhlnLlf thereal, whan In lcsase’s Judgment I bs necsssry or uvlutﬂc 1o d¢ »a in ordar 10 properly dsvelep and apsretd ssid ltase premifese su a4 10 promota Uw
tansarvation gas or alher mincrald 10 #nd under and 154l May be produced from sald premisss, nn-:m ling fo be of (racls sentigusue 1o ons Ancibar and hla!ﬂ 8 unlL
or unita nod mxcwdding 40 ackee 40sh Sn the svanl uf An #)l @ell, or lnlo & unil or wnits 80} weivediam 840 sovas sach (n the avent -ra -- wall. h-u ahall axsouss In wrliing aad
re0ord in the convepanos rssards of tha ssuncy fn which the [and herala laused ls situnlad an (nsrument |gentlying snd desavibing e -ﬁr The gntirs acrea|
ro'ltl Jnwa & llln ar unit shall be Lebitd, for all purposss ensep: ml‘:.\ imant of roysitles on predutden fram the pooled unll, e u' 1 were ul-‘-d in this Jonss, If preducion I-
wdAd on the poglad acrange, IL shall be irvatsd o8 /7 produciiion s had whia lvass, wheihar the well or weils b4 looatad en tha premises sowwisd By thie leass or R, I8 Jlou ﬂl the
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BTATE OF
KNO DOMENT POR INDIVIDUAL (KaO)
COUNTY oF __Hodgeman AC wWLE IutyT i AL, (Ke wuN;ao‘
The furepsing Inasrument was scknow|vdged before me this day of ,
hy il

RQOY. J. 8OUKUP
My v ierion ex e &ﬁ%ﬁ“?*dmw&

Roy J. Soukup
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Nutack Public

STATE OF :
ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR INDIVID: "

COUNTY OF w a FO VAL (KeOkCoNe ,

The foregoing instcument waa peknowledpeod beforo me this . doy of |

I il E

My comminsion wipires

Nutary Public

STATE OF
ACKNOWLEDGMEN R I
COUNTY OF (v} MENT FOR INDIVIDUAL IKsOkCoNe
The lareguing instrument was achnowledged befors me this day of
Iy und ___

Ay remminnion vxpires

Nogary Publie

STATE OF
COUNTY OF ACKNOWLEDOMENT FOR INDIVIDUAL (KaOKCoNe)

The foreguing instrument was acknowledged before me this e day of

hy — wndl
My comminsiun oxpiren
Notary
g
= 4
| g 3 gj =
(¥ 8 3 5
2 A RS
s g & BE-E:
rﬁ E - C]
< 5 & : §
p= > ] y
9 5 5 § s | & |4 &
= £ 3 7 g P e £
= 5 ; 4% |8
5
= ‘( - E 2 0] E
= & £ B £ n T 3
() ; < o - E
. ¢ £ 3 EfFEal
e 3 £ &8 F o4 Zla
STATE OF
COUNTY OF ACKNOWLEDGMENT FOR CORFORATION (KsOXCaNe)
The oregoing inet wae acknowlsdged before me this day of s
hy !
ol =
corporalion, on behsil of thy corporation. B af g b 5l
My isslon axpives |




	ExpectedSpudDate: 1/8/2012
	OperatorLicenseNumber: 4058
	OperatorName: American Warrior, Inc.
	OperatorStreetAddress1: 3118 Cummings Rd
	OperatorStreetAddress2: PO BOX 399
	OperatorCity: GARDEN CITY
	OperatorStateName: KS
	OperatorZip: 67846
	OperatorZip4: 
	OperatorContactName: Cecil O'Brate
	OperatorPhone: 620-275-2963
	ContractorLicenseNumber: 5929
	ContractorName: Duke Drilling Co., Inc.
	WellDrilledForOil: Yes
	WellDrilledForGas: Yes
	WellDrilledForEnhancedRecovery: Off
	WellDrilledForStorage: Off
	WellDrilledForDisposal: Off
	WellDrilledForSeismic: Off
	NumberOfSeismicHoles: 
	WellDrilledForOther: Off
	WellDrilledForOtherDetails: 
	WellDrilledForOWWO: Off
	OriginalWellOperatorName: 
	OriginalWellName: 
	OriginalWellCompletionDate: 
	OriginalWellDepth: 
	WellClass: Wildcat
	EquipmentType: MudRotary
	DirectionalWellbore: No
	TrueVerticalDepth: 
	BottomHoleLocation: 
	KCC_DocketNumber: 
	SpotDescription: 
	Subdivision4Smallest: NW
	Subdivision3: NW
	Subdivision2: NE
	Subdivision1Largest: NW
	Section: 9
	Township: 24
	Range: 21
	RangeDirection: West
	C1FeetNSFromReference: 112
	C1NorthSouthFromReference: North
	C1FeetEWFromReference: 1430
	C1EastWestFromReference: West
	IrregularSection: Regular
	CountyName: Hodgeman
	LeaseName: Strecker Unit
	WellNumber: 1-9
	FieldName: Saw Log Creek Southeast  
	ProratedField: No
	TargetProducingFormation: Mississippi
	NearestLeaseOrUnitBoundary: 112
	ElevationGL: 2364 Supplied Operator Supplied
	WaterWellWithinQuarterMile: Yes
	PublicWaterSupplyWithinMile: No
	DepthBottomFreshWater: 180
	DepthBottomUsableWater: 600
	SurfacePipeByAlternate: II
	LengthSurfacePipePlanned: 200
	LengthConductorPipeRequired: 
	ProjectedTD: 4200
	FormationAtTD: Mississippi
	DrillingWaterSource: Pond
	DrillingWaterSourceOtherText: 
	DWRPermitNumber: 
	ApplyForDWRPermit: Off
	WillCoresBeTaken: No
	CoreZoneProposed: 
	OperatorSignatureDate: 
	TitleofOperatorWhoSignedIntent: 
	PermitExpired: Off
	PermitExpiredDate: 
	KccOnlyC1SGA: No
	KccOnlyC1EffectiveDt: 01/11/2012
	KccOnlyC1District: 1
	KccOnlyC1API: 15-083-21746-00-00
	KccOnlyC1ConductorPipe: 0
	KccOnlyC1SurfacePipe: 200
	KccOnlyC1ApprovedBy: Rick Hestermann 01/06/2012
	KccOnlyC1ExpiresOn: 01/06/2013
	KccOnlyC1SpudDate: 
	KccOnlyC1SpudAgent: 
	KCCOnly_AlternateCompletion: II
	kccOnlyProductionComment: Oil & Gas leases w/pooling clauses attached.
	AcresAttributableToWell: 
	IrregularSectionCorner: Off
	PitType: Drilling
	WorkoverPitAPIorYear: 
	PitProposedExisting: Proposed
	DatePitConstructed: 
	PitCapacityBBLS: 5000
	CDP1Subdivision4Smallest: NW
	CDP1Subdivision3: NW
	CDP1Subdivision2: NE
	CDP1Subdivision1Largest: NW
	CDP1FeetNSFromReference: 112
	CDP1NorthSouthFromReference: North
	CDP1FeetEWFromReference: 1430
	CDP1EastWestFromReference: West
	InSensitiveGroundWaterArea: No
	ChlorideConcentrationMgL: 
	BottomBelowGroundLevel: Yes
	ArtificialLiner: No
	HowPitIsLined: Native Mud
	PitLength: 100
	PitWidth: 100
	PitDeepestDepth: 4
	SteelPit: Off
	NoPit: Off
	LinerDescription: 
	LinerMaintenance: 
	FeetToNearestWaterWell: 700
	DepthOfWaterWell: 102
	DepthToShallowestFreshWater: 15
	FreshWaterInformationSourceMeasured: Off
	FreshWaterInformationSourceWellOwner: Off
	FreshWaterInformationSourceElectricLog: Off
	FreshWaterInformationSourceKDWR: Yes
	ProducingFormation: 
	NumberOfProducingWellsOnLease: 
	BBLS_FluidProducedDaily: 
	TankBatterySpillsIntoPit: Off
	DrillingMaterialUsed: Fresh
	NumberOfWorkingPitsUsed: 1
	AbandonmentProcedure: Allowed to dry and backfill
	CDP1SignatureDate: 
	CDP1KCCOnlyLiner: Off
	CDP1KCCOnlySteelPit: Off
	RFAC: Off
	RFAS: Off
	KccOnlyDateRcvd: 01/06/2012
	KccOnlyCDPPermitNo: 15-083-21746-00-00
	KccOnlyCDPPermitDate: 01/06/2012
	KccOnlyCDPLeaseInsp: No
	FormFiled: C1
	OperatorContactPerson: Cecil O'Brate
	ContactPhoneArea: 620
	ContactPhoneNumber: 275-2963
	ContactFaxArea: 
	ContactFaxNumber: 
	ContactEmail Address 1: 
	SurfaceOwnerName: Joe Strecker
	SurfaceOwnerAddress1: Strecker Family Farm, LLC
	SurfaceOwnerAddress2: 2103 E. Carousel
	SurfaceOwnerCity: Dodge City
	SurfaceOwnerState: Kansas
	SurfaceOwnerZip: 67801
	SurfaceOwnerZip4: 
	OpNotifiedLandowner: Yes


